
    

 Venue Brockington Community College, Blaby Rd, Enderby, Leics LE19 4AQ 

 Organiser Neill Brown, 23 Cambridge Road, Cosby, Leics LE9 1SH 

 Lord P Fred Stevens 
 Judge in-Charge Geoff Malyon 
 Judge Andrea Hammond 
 Judge Phil Benson 
 Scorer Pat Callaghan 

   

 Awards 
 9s 10s Score 

Score Awards 
 Ladies Recurve 
 1 Ruth Welsh The Foxes 24 22 544 Ladies Recurve Cup 
 2 Margaux Mesle Liverpool Univ AC 23 13 519 
 3 Sarah Warner Loughborough SAC 17 13 514 

 Gents Recurve 
 1 Erik Rowbowtham Edinburgh Univ AC 24 31 565 Gents Recurve Cup 
 2 Tom Cram Paradox A 28 25 557 
 3 Jason Jibrail Paradox A 28 13 530 

 Ladies Compound 
 1 Karen Ratcliffe Six Towns C of A 38 13 540 Ladies Compound Cup 
 2 Ali Bannister B of the Deans 40 8 534 

 Gents Compound 
 1 Oliver Clayton-Smith Fosse C of A 16 44 584 Gents Compound Cup 
 2 Luke Gill Paradox A 29 31 571 
 3 David Bramley Derwent B 35 25 565 

 Ladies Longbow 
 1 Jeanette Bramley Derwent B 4 1 289 Ladies Longbow Cup 

 Gents Longbow 
 1 Steve Wilkinson Ivanhoe A 3 1 243 Gents Longbow Cup 

 Gents Barebow 
 1 Mark Peart Loughborough SAC 8 2 401 Senior Barebow Cup 
 2 Alan Zenthon Foresters AC 4 5 369 

 Girls Recurve 
 1 Georgia Green Six Towns C of A 18 15 512 Girls Recurve Cup 
 2 Megan Havers Hinckley A 19 7 476 

 Boys Recurve 
 1 Thomas Sims Bicester A 18 3 440 Boys Recurve Cup 

 Girls Compound 
 1 Iulia Petre Corby A 40 17 554 Girls Compound Cup 

 Girls Barebow 
 1 Chloe Payne Ivanhoe A 1 0 184 
 2 Kaci Stanley-Wright Soar Valley A 4 0 165 

 Boys Barebow 
 1 Dominic Fenton Ivanhoe A 5 1 331 Junior Barebow Cup 
 2 Giles Carey Soar Valley A 2 3 258 



 9s 10s Score 

Unrewarded Juniors 
 Girls U16 Recurve 
 3 Abbie Middlemas Foresters AC 6 3 310 

 Girls U12 Recurve 
 3 Holly Seaton B of Rutland 4 5 302 

Senior Unrewarded HC Winners 
 Ladies HC 42-50 
 1 Robyn Bayliss Foresters AC 15 9 1434 

 Ladies HC 58-100 
 1 Gill Brown Foresters AC 5 2 1451 

 Gents HC 29-36 
 1 Andrew Whitby Ivanhoe A 42 11 1461 

 Gents HC 37-44 
 1 Andrew Collins The Foxes 17 11 1484 

 Gents HC 45-50 
 1 Ian Payne Ivanhoe A 7 8 1421 

 Gents HC 51-100 
 1 Philip Jones B of Glen AS 3 1 1444 

Mixed Recurve Team Winners 
 76 50 1987 Recurve Team Shield 
 1 Frank Rigby Six Towns C of A 25 16 529 
 2 Georgia Green Six Towns C of A 18 15 512 
 3 Mark Harrison Six Towns C of A 19 11 487 
 4 Darren Ratcliffe Six Towns C of A 14 8 459 

Mixed Compound Team Winners 
 121 35 1621 Compound Team Shield 
 1 Neill Brown Foresters AC 39 17 554 
 2 David Lee Foresters AC 47 10 547 
 3 Jill Brown Foresters AC 35 8 520 
 
 
 
 Organisers Remarks 
 My thanks go to the Foresters Club field team, the Judges, Our Lord P Fred Stevens, Scorers Pat Callaghan and  
 Carol Stevens, the College Catering staff and of course to you the archers for supporting this event.      
 I hope you all enjoyed the day and got home safely.   



 

 

 
Full Results 

  9s 10s Score 

Ladies Recurve 
 1 Ruth Welsh The Foxes 24 22 544 
 2 Margaux Mesle Liverpool Univ AC 23 13 519 
 3 Sarah Warner Loughborough SAC 17 13 514 
 4 Ashleigh Cowie Paradox A 22 15 510 
 Ruth Welsh The Foxes 17 12 494 2nd Shoot 
 5 Kate Carter RLSAS 20 14 493 
 6 Robyn Bayliss Foresters AC 15 9 466 
 7 Elizabeth Smith The Foxes 16 7 422 
 8 Karen Earp Foresters AC 1 5 289 

Gents Recurve 
 1 Erik Rowbowtham Edinburgh Univ AC 24 31 565 Triple face 
 2 Tom Cram Paradox A 28 25 557 Triple face 
 3 Jason Jibrail Paradox A 28 13 530 
 4 Frank Rigby Six Towns C of A 25 16 529 
 5 Kyle Denham Derbyshire AC 26 10 515 Triple face 
 6 Andrew Lester Foresters AC 28 9 515 
 7 Matthew Lester Foresters AC 23 12 514 
 Jack Miller Loughborough SAC 22 8 510 2nd Shoot 
 Andrew Collins The Foxes 16 15 507 2nd Shoot 
 8 Jack Miller Loughborough SAC 20 11 507 
 9 Andrew Collins The Foxes 17 11 503 
 10 Ian Pepper Newark Castle A 14 13 501 
 11 Mark Harrison Six Towns C of A 19 11 487 
 12 Steve Pepper Newark Castle A 16 7 469 
 13 Darren Ratcliffe Six Towns C of A 14 8 459 
 14 Charles Dalby Lutterworth AC 11 6 450 
 15 Ian Payne Ivanhoe A 7 8 420 
 16 Zaakir Patel Leicester A Acad 5 4 345 
 Rupert Barlow Invictus 0 0 0 DNS 
 Marc Rowley Lutterworth AC 0 0 0 DNS 
 Marc Rowley Lutterworth AC 0 0 0 DNS 

Ladies Compound 
 1 Karen Ratcliffe Six Towns C of A 38 13 540 
 2 Ali Bannister B of the Deans 40 8 534 
 3 Jill Brown Foresters AC 35 8 520 
 Lisa Mason Wolverhampton C of A 36 8 512 2nd Shoot 
 4 Lisa Mason Wolverhampton C of A 28 7 511 

Gents Compound 
 1 Oliver Clayton-Smith Fosse C of A 16 44 584 
 2 Luke Gill Paradox A 29 31 571 
 3 David Bramley Derwent B 35 25 565 
 4 Neill Brown Foresters AC 39 17 554 
 5 Mike Gunn AGB Direct 34 18 551 
 6 Dave Matthews B of the Deans 32 18 551 
 7 David Lee Foresters AC 47 10 547 
 8 Jamie Hinds Fosse C of A 41 12 545 
 9 Andrew Whitby Ivanhoe A 42 11 544 
 10 Wayne Mason Wolverhampton C of A 40 10 538 
 Wayne Mason Wolverhampton C of A 42 11 536 2nd Shoot 
 11 Peter Curnock Fosse C of A 39 7 531 
 12 Ian Chambers Fosse C of A 37 9 530 
 13 John  Knowles Foresters AC 35 8 529 
 14 Darren Poyser Burton Joyce AC 41 6 515 
 Andy Brooks Six Towns C of A 29 15 442 Retired 48 Arrows 
 15 Andy Varnam AGB Direct 33 6 418 
 Callum Newman Paradox A 0 0 0 DNS 



 9s 10s     Score 

Ladies Longbow 
 1 Jeanette Bramley Derwent B 4 1 289 
 Catriona Charters Hinckley A 3 1 286 2nd Shoot 
 2 Gill Brown Foresters AC 5 2 250 
 3 Catriona Charters Hinckley A 2 3 245 

Gents Longbow 
 1 Steve Wilkinson Ivanhoe A 3 1 243 
 Philip Jones B of Glen AS 2 0 142 2nd Shoot 
 2 Philip Jones B of Glen AS 3 1 139 

Ladies Barebow 
 Mandie Elson Newark Castle A 0 0 0 DNS 

Gents Barebow 
 Chris Hornsby Soar Valley A 9 1 408 2nd Shoot 
 Mark Peart Loughborough SAC 11 2 403 2nd Shoot 
 1 Mark Peart Loughborough SAC 8 2 401 
 2 Alan Zenthon Foresters AC 4 5 369 
 3 Chris Hornsby Soar Valley A 7 1 367 
 4 Arshad Bade Leicester A Acad 3 2 299 
 5 Ed Kovac Newark Castle A 6 1 287 
 6 Bilal Jussab Leicester A Acad 1 0 142 
 Muhammad Sameja Leicester A Acad 0 0 0 DNS 

Girls U18 Recurve 
 1 Georgia Green Jun Six Towns C of A 18 15 512 

Girls U16 Recurve 
 1 Abbie Middlemas Jun Foresters AC 6 3 310 

Girls U12 Recurve 
 1 Megan Havers Jun Hinckley A 19 7 476 
 2 Holly Seaton Jun B of Rutland 4 5 302 
 3 Emma Petre Jun Corby A 3 4 285 
 4 Abigail Earp Jun Foresters AC 0 2 130 

Boys U14 Recurve 
 1 Thomas Sims Jun Bicester A 18 3 440 

Girls U16 Compound 
 Iulia Petre Jun Corby A 38 19 557 2nd Shoot 
 1 Iulia Petre Jun Corby A 40 17 554 

Girls U16 Barebow 
 1 Chloe Payne Jun Ivanhoe A 1 0 184 

Girls U12 Barebow 
 1 Kaci Stanley-Wright Jun Soar Valley A 4 0 165 

Boys U14 Barebow 
 1 Giles Carey Jun Soar Valley A 2 3 258 

Boys U12 Barebow 
 1 Dominic Fenton Jun Ivanhoe A 5 1 331 


